PROPRIETOR'S SELECTION

Chardonnay
Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
$6 GLASS $24 BOTTLE

WHITE WINES
RIESLING

J.J. Miiller, Rheinhessen, Germany $7

Leonard Kreusch, Germany

PINOT GRIGIO/ROSE

Ruffino, ltaly $7
E Guigal Rose, Cotes du Rhone

Maso Canali, Trentino, Italy

Santa Margherita, Trentino, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Justin, Central Coast $8
St. Supery, Napa Valley
Kim Crawford, Marlborough, NZ

Whitehaven, Marlborough, NZ

CHARDONNAY
Columbia, Columbia Valley, Washington $8
Franciscan, Oakville $9

Sonoma Cutrer, Sonoma
Simi, Sonoma

Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros

SPARKLERS/SWEETS
Canti Moscato d'Asti, Italy $7
Zonin Prosecco, Italy $7

Piper Brut, Sonoma
LaMarca Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
JVintage Brut, Russian River

Schramsberg Blanc de Noir, North Coast

GLASS BOTTLE

$26

$33

$26
$34
$40

$54

$30
$36
$40

$45

$30
$32
$39
$40

$50

$26

$32
$35
$60

$64

CIWM

RED WINES

PINOT NOIR
Le Grand Noir, France $7
Deloach, California
Meiomi, Central Coast $10

AtoZ, Oregon

Francis Ford Coppola Directors, Sonoma
Migration by Duckhorn, Russian River
Belle Glos Las Alturas, Santa Lucia Highlands

MERLOT

Charles Smith Velvet Devil, Columbia Valley
Markham, Napa Valley
Decoy by Duckhorn, Sonoma

SHIRAZ/PETITE SIRAH/SYRAH

Francis Ford Coppola Rosso Bianco Shiraz, California  $7
Guenoc Petite Sirah, North Coast

Boom Boom Syrah, Columbia Valley

INTERESTING REDS

Candoni Chianti, Italy $7
Menage ATrois Red Blend, California $7
Alamos Malbec, Argentina $8

Montevina Barbera, Amador
Ruffino Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico, Italy
Taken Red Blend, Napa Valley

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Louis M. Martini, Sonoma $8
Raymond Vineyards, Sommelier, North Coast $10
Hogue Genesis, Columbia Valley, Washington

Joel Gott 815, California

Avalon, Napa Valley

Duckhorn Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Justin Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles

Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Hess Block 19 Cuvee, Napa Valley

Caymus, Napa Valley

Caymus Special Selet, Napa Valley (1 Ltr)

ZINFANDEL

Predator Zinfandel, Lodi $8
Four Vines "Old Vine Cuvee”, California

Ravenswood, Sonoma

Segehsio, Sonoma County

Terra d'Oro Deaver Ranch, Amador

GLASS BOTTLE

$26
$33
$38
$42
$48
$50
$56

$34
$44
$52

$26
$35
$36

$26
$26
$30
$32
$48
$54

$30
$38
$41
$44
$50
$56
$58
$60
$68
$125
$140

$30
$34
$38
$42
$50



DRINKS & MARTINIS BEER

JIMMY HOFFA MANHATTAN
Templeton Rye Whiskey, sweet vermouth and a dash of bitters DO M ESTICS IM PO RTS CRAFT
with a cherry gamish 64 Amstel SUF'y Overrated

Amberbock Buckler (NA) Ballast Point Sculpin

Budweiser Corona Bell's Seasonal

Bud Light Guinness Bell's Two Hearted
CHOCOLATE MARTINI Bud Sel.ect Heineken Deschutes Black Butte Porter
Kringle Cream Liqueur and dark créme de cacao Coors Light Newcastle Deschutes Fresh Squeezed
with a chocolate drizzle Mich. Golden Light Peroni Toppling Goliath Dorothy's

Michelob Ultra Stella Artois (TWHENﬁVAILAéLE)l, th Pseudo S

. N oppling Goliath Pseudo Sue

Miller High Life (wm A\,A?LABLE)

Miller Lite Blue Moon
STRAWBERRY FIELDS COCKTAIL f"“T'.eva’d Wheat

atTire

Svedka Strawberry Lemonade Vodka, Watermelon Pucker

and lemonade Odell St. Lupulin

Peacetree IPA
Peacetree Blonde
Samuel Adams

Sam Adams Seasonal

SUNBURST COCKTAIL
Svedka Raspberry Vodka and Svedka Cherry Vodka with
Sprite and a splash of OJ

THE GINGER PEAR MARTINI ABSOLUT WHISKEYS Don Julio
Absolut Pear Vodka, Canton Ginger Liquer, lemon juice and a izzgtﬂléﬁfﬁ Black Velvet El Jimidor Reposado
splash of sour topped off with Barritt's Ginger Beer Bushmills Herradura
ABSOLUT MANDRIN
ABSOLUT PEARS Canadian Club JO,Se Gold
ABSOLUT RUBY RED Crown Royal Milagro
Belvedere Fireball Patron
TOASTED LEMONDROP MARTINI Fuzzy's Jack Daniel’s Patron Anejo
Svedka Citron Vodka, amaretto and lemon juice served in a sugar Effen Cucumber Jack Daniel’s Honey
rimmed glass and garnished with a lemon slice Grey Goose Jameson Irish CORDIALS,
Gr(e:)r/]g(r);'s\leo” Jim Beam COG NACS &
Ketel One Knob Creek LIQUEURS
Kinky Blue Liqueur Makers Mark Amaretto
PEACH POMEGRANATE COSMO Kinky Pink Liqueur  Old Overholt Rye Aperol
New Amsterdam Peach Vodka, triple sec,lime juice, pomegranate New Amsterdam Seagrams 7 B&B
juice. Pearl Cucumber Seagrams VO Bailey's Irish Cream
Stoli Southern Comfort Benedictine
Stoli Blueberi Tembleton Rve .
Stoli Razberi P y Campari
Stoli Strasberi WildTurkey Chambord
DARK AND STORMY Stoli Vanil Woodford Reserve Christian Bros.
Yukon Jack Cointreau

Gosling's Black Seal Rum, Angostura Bitters, ginger beer.
Served in a tall glass with a lemon slice.

PREMIUM LIQUORS

VODKAS

Svedka Clementine
Svedka Raspberry

BOURBONS &

BLENDED

TEQUILAS

Courvoisier V.S.

Svedka Strawberry DiSaronno
Lemonade SCOTCHES Drambuie
Three OI!ves Chivas Regal Frangelico
Three Olives Cherry Galli
. Cutty Sark alliano
CUCUMBER MELON MARTINI Three Olives Grape , Godiva White
S ) Tito's Dewars White
Effen Cucumber Vodka, Midori, Watermelon Pucker, sour mix. I Godiva Dark

Served with a wedge of lime.

GINS

Dewars 12 Year
J&B

Grand Marnier

Beefeaters . Johnnie Walker Red Jagermeister
Bombay Sapphire Johnnie Walker Black Kahlua
Bombay Gin Kringle Cream
STRAWBERRY BASIL SMASH Hendrick's SINGLE MALT Midori
Svedka Strawberry Lemonade Vodka, strawberry purée, lemonade, Tanquery SCOTCH Ouzo
basil syrup, with a dash of balsamic. Stirred and served on Tanquery Ten Pernod
Balvenie 15 YR .
the rocks. Pimms
Glenfiddich 12 yr.
RUMS Glenll t|c12 yr Rumpleminz
acar I !g aphroaig St. Germain
Bacardi Limon MaCallan 12 yr
RASPBERRY GIN RICKY Captain Morgan ol 15, Sambuca
New Amsterdam Gin, club soda,homemade raspberry purée, Gosling’s Black Seal yr Tia Maria
served in a tall glass with 2 lime wedges. Malibu Tuaca

Myers's Dark



